SIRGUHENDUS ORFS vk —Mvk

Tootegrupp
Materjal
Reguleeritav
Labiviik

Kuju
Adapteri tulp

Tootekood Toru dim. 1 (mm) Keere 1
77150410 6 UNF 9/16"-18 Valiskeere
77150412 6 UNF 9/16"-18 Valiskeere
77150414 6 UNF 9/16"-18 Valiskeere
77150416 6 UNF 9/16"-18 Valiskeere
77150612 8, 10 UN 11/16"-16 Valiskeere
77150614 8, 10 UN 11/16"-16 Valiskeere
77150616 8, 10 UN 11/16"-16 Valiskeere
77150618 8, 10 UN 11/16"-16 Valiskeere
77150814 12 UN 13/16"-16 Valiskeere
77150816 12 UN 13/16"-16 Valiskeere
77150818 12 UN 13/16"-16 Valiskeere
77150822 12 UN 13/16"-16 Valiskeere
77151014 14, 15, 16 UNS 1"-14 Valiskeere
77151018 14, 15, 16 UNS 1"-14 Valiskeere
77151022 14, 15, 16 UNS 1"-14 Valiskeere
77151027 14, 15, 16 UNS 1"-14 Valiskeere
77151227 18, 20 UN 1 3/16"-12 Véliskeere
77151233 18, 20 UN 1 3/16"-12 Valiskeere
77151627 22,25 UN 1 7/16"-12 Véliskeere
77151633 22,25 UN 1 7/16"-12 Valiskeere
77152042 - UN 1 11/6"-12 Véliskeere
77152048 - UN 1 11/6"-12 Valiskeere

770
Teras
Ei

Ei
sirge
ORFS

Keere 2
M 10x1.5 Valiskeere
M 12x1.5 Véliskeere
M 14x1.5 Valiskeere
M 16x1.5 Véliskeere
M 12x1.5 Valiskeere
M 14x1.5 Véliskeere
M 16x1.5 Valiskeere
M 18x1.5 Véliskeere
M 14x1.5 Valiskeere
M 16x1.5 Valiskeere
M 18x1.5 Valiskeere
M 22x1.5 Véliskeere
M 14x1.5 Valiskeere
M 18x1.5 Véliskeere
M 22x1.5 Valiskeere
M 27x2 Véliskeere
M 27x2 Véliskeere
M 33x2 Véliskeere
M 27x2 Véliskeere
M 33x2 Véliskeere
M 42x2 Véliskeere
M 48x2 Véliskeere

Kaal (kg)
0.03
0.04
0.05
0.05
0.06
0.05
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0.07
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0.1
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0.52
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